
CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity
King

January 10, 2015

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

1. Eliza Posner (StLuke's Kekedjian/Posn) 84 3 3 475.25 5 28 1 695

2. Sam Aldershof (StamTrin Aldershof/Rubin) 84 3 3 459 3 28 1 962

3. William Vester (Staples Vouse/Vester) 83 3 3 462.5 5 28 1 735

4. Tate Aronstein (AIGreen Aronstein/Greenb) 83 5 2 470.5 5 28 2 435

5. Alex Levy (St Luke's Levy/Howells) 83 5 2 467.5 5 28 1 433

6. Stephanie Walsh (AITE Walsh/McLaughlin) 82.5 4.5 2 459 3 27.5 1.5 914

7. Tom Howells (St Luke's Levy/Howells) 82 10 2 467.5 5 28 4 403

8. Chloe Kekedjian (StLuke's Kekedjian/Posn) 81.5 7 3 475.25 5 27 7 373

9. Maxine King (Greenwich Dowling/king) 81 6 2 476.25 5 27 2 791

10. Jacob Schwartz (Westhill Matheny/Schwart) 80 3 3 478.5 6 27 1 136

11. Patrick Connolly (AITE Connolly/Burke) 80 5 2 457 4 27 1 813

12. Shannon Rubin (StamTrin Aldershof/Rubin) 80 6 3 459 3 27 2 275

13. Gabe Groz (Pierrepont Shapiro/Groz) 80 6 1 478.5 6 27 2 538

14. Raena Greenbaum (AIGreen Aronstein/Greenb) 80 7 2 470.5 5 26 7 941

15. Ryan Fanning (Staples Fanning/Horowitz) 79.5 4.5 2 460.5 5 26.5 1.5 678

16. Ryan Czelada (AITE Berger/Czelada) 79.5 7.5 1 480 5 26.5 7.5 758

17. Jake Madeson (Ridgefield Chakraborty/M) 79 5 2 446.5 5 26 2 164

18. Sage Vouse (Staples Vouse/Vester) 79 6 3 462.5 5 26 2 684

19. Kapil Chandran (Pierrepont Chandran/Katz) 78 5 2 465 4 26 1 755

20. Evan Horowitz (Staples Fanning/Horowitz) 78 7.5 2 460.5 5 26 7.5 488

21. Annika Ozizmir (Greenwich Ozizmir/Murray) 78 8 2 465 4 26 2 160
22. Morgan Berman (Westhill Berman/Pollack) 78 8 1 483.5 6 26 8 597
23. Nick Patterson (Ridgefield Patterson/Bro) 78 8 1 458.5 4 26 8 702
24. Viraj Attre (AITE Attre/Handler) 78 8 468 5 26 2 456
25. Connor Matheny (Westhill Matheny/Schwart) 78 9 3 478.5 6 26 3 852
26. Elizabeth Murray (Greenwich Ozizmir/Murray) 78 9 2 465 4 26 3 890
27. Daniel Berger (AITE Berger/Czelada) 78 9 1 480 5 26 3 127
28. Henry Dowling (Greenwich Dowling/king) 77.25 12 2 476.25 5 25.75 4 223
29. Nicholas Szabo (Greenwich Baird/Szabo) 77 4 2 443.5 4 26 1 132
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

30. Nick Fiori (Westhill Fiori/Siguineau) 77 6 1 472 4 25 2 146
31. Lauren Chakraborty (Ridgefield Chakraborty/M) 77 7 2 446.5 5 25 7 492
32. Maigh Attre (AITE Attre/Cortigiano) 77 7 1 468 4 26 7 945
33. Chris Brown (Ridgefield Patterson/Bro) 77 7 1 458.5 4 26 7 762
34. Michelle Printsev (AITE Morales/Printsev) 76.5 7.5 2 469.5 6 25.5 7.5 447
35. Aubrey McLaughlin (AITE Walsh/McLaughlin) 76.5 9 2 459 3 25.5 3 269
36. Vivek James (Westhill James/Hicks) 76 7 1 466.5 6 25 7 678
37. Charlotte Leclue (Stamford Bhavsar/Leclue) 76 7 466.25 5 25 3 151
38. Ian Handler (AITE Attre/Handler) 76 9 468 5 25 3 856
39. Erin O'Grady (Westhill Petrini/O'Grady) 76 9 456.5 6 25 3 367
40. Manshi Bhavsar (Stamford Bhavsar/Leclue) 76 10 466.25 5 25 4 680
41. Johnathan Pollack (Westhill Berman/Pollack) 76 11 1 483.5 6 25 4 384
42. Izzy Baird (Greenwich Baird/Szabo) 75 8 2 443.5 4 25 2 349
43. Jake Cortigiano (AITE Attre/Cortigiano) 75 8 1 468 4 25 8 245
44. Eduardo Morales (AITE Morales/Printsev) 75 9 2 469.5 6 25 3 557
45. James Hicks (Westhill James/Hicks) 75 9 1 466.5 6 25 9 455
46. Sean Burke (AITE Connolly/Burke) 75 11 2 457 4 25 4 568
47. Caleb Shapiro (Pierrepont Shapiro/Groz) 75 11 1 478.5 6 25 4 852
48. Daniel Silverstein (AITE Herbert/Silverstein) 74 7 2 457 4 24 3 865
49. Andrew Herbert (AITE Herbert/Silverstein) 74 8 2 457 4 25 8 423
50. Jonathan Katz (Pierrepont Chandran/Katz) 73 10 2 465 4 24 4 797
51. Isabella Petrini (Westhill Petrini/O'Grady) 73 11 456.5 6 25 4 987
52. Kepler Siguineau (Westhill Fiori/Siguineau) 73 12 1 472 4 25 4 720
53. Alex Bauman (Stamford Bauman/Strze) 70.5 11 463 5 23 4 548
54. John Strzeckocki (Stamford Bauman/Strze) 70 10 463 5 23 3 818
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Top Ten Speakers

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn

1. Eliza Posner (StLuke's Kekedjian/Posn) 84 3 3 475.25 5

2. Sam Aldershof (StamTrin Aldershof/Rubin) 84 3 3 459 3

3. William Vester (Staples Vouse/Vester) 83 3 3 462.5 5

4. Tate Aronstein (AIGreen Aronstein/Greenb) 83 5 2 470.5 5

5. Alex Levy (St Luke's Levy/Howells) 83 5 2 467.5 5

6. Stephanie Walsh (AITE Walsh/McLaughlin) 82.5 4.5 2 459 3

7. Tom Howells (St Luke's Levy/Howells) 82 10 2 467.5 5

8. Chloe Kekedjian (StLuke's Kekedjian/Posn) 81.5 7 3 475.25 5

9. Maxine King (Greenwich Dowling/king) 81 6 2 476.25 5

10. Jacob Schwartz (Westhill Matheny/Schwart) 80 3 3 478.5 6


